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OFA Quarterly by Certificate Number BASENUJI
4/19/2019
HIPS | First qtr 2019

OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age
Prelim - FAIR KAZOR'S WILEY WILLIAM 2037059 HP54764703 M 14
Prelim - GOOD SULOUS PHARAOH RAMESSES 1972042 HP55164705 M 13
Prelim - FAIR SIGNET DRAGONS TALE 2029506 HP53321601 F 23
BJ-2959F30M-VPI SKYWALKER N MIBRE'S DARK KNIGHT 1886421 HP51791404 M 30 cHIC 131844
BJ-3013E25F-VPI FOPAWS LUKURU WYRD SISTER AT KINETIC 2009523 HP53475001 F 25
BJ-3014G24M-VPI KINGWANAS UNDERCOVER BOSS 1923296 HP53557701 M 24 cwve 134742
BJ-3015G48M-VPI SAORSA FOPAW'S NOTORIOUS 1803079 HP48735707 M 48
BJ-3016G25M-PI SONBAR'S JUSTA GRAND TORINO 1854161 HP52595201 M 25
BJ-3017G25M-VPI ASTARTE'S SIR TRISTAN WITH PIPS AT KAZOR 1851757 HP52483805 M 25
BJ-3018G37M-VPI SIGNET SOUTHERN COMFORT 1783194 HP50843501 M 37
BJ-3019G24F-VPI DLUCKS IN CAHOOTS WITH ZINDIKA 1908508 HP52953203 F 24
BJ-3020G24M-VPI DARKSUN AHMAHRNAHR AFRICANADIA 2028565 HP54636101 M 24
BJ-3021E24F-VPI DAKOTAH'S SOCIAL BUTTERFLY 1935573 HP53141402 F 24
BJ-3022G45M-VPI KABAR KHANI'S MIB AGENT J 1835396 HP48554404 M 45
BJ-3023E25M-VPI KHANI'S KABAR TEAZER AFTERSHOCK 1913647 HP52896402 M 25 cwHIC 137806
BJ-3024G25M-VPI ZINDIKA'S IN TANDEM WITH DLUCKS 1875004 HP52953201 M 25
BJ-3025G25M-VPI DESOLEILS DONT'T STOP BELIEVIN 1919581 HP52862103 M 25
BJ-3026G32F-VPI SULOUS YEMYEMWAH 1859768 HP51560706 F 32
BJ-3027G25F-VPI SULOUS ANFUSHI 1871728 HP52934902 F 25
BJ-3028G26F-VPI KHANI'S SULOU TEAZER JUNGLE JUICE 1882527 HP52896404 F 26
BJ-3029E32M-VPI SULOUS SETI 1958618 HP51560701 M 32



OFA Quarterly by Certificate Number

4/19/2019

BASENUJI I

ELBOW I

OFAID Name

BJ-EL563F25-VPI FOPAWS LUKURU WYRD SISTER AT KINETIC

BJ-EL564M48-VPI SAORSA FOPAW'S NOTORIOUS
BJ-EL565M25-PI SONBAR'S JUSTA GRAND TORINO
BJ-EL566M45-VPI KABAR KHANI'S MIB AGENT J

BJ-EL567M25-VPI KHANI'S KABAR TEAZER AFTERSHOCK

PATELLA I

OFAID Name

BJ-PA478/25M/P-VPI KHANI'S KABAR TEAZER AFTERSHOCK

THYROID I

OFAID Name

BJ-TH516/24M-VPI KINGWANAS UNDERCOVER BOSS

BJ-TH517/48M-VPI SAORSA FOPAW'S NOTORIOUS
BJ-TH518/50M-VPI SUNDIATA'S WINTER SOLSTICE SUN
BJ-TH519/14F-VPI SUNDIATA'S SERENDIPITY
BJ-TH520/25M-VPI KHANI'S KABAR TEAZER AFTERSHOCK

BJ-TH521/17F-VPI DHARIAN'S CERIDWYN

First qtr 2019 I

Application Registration Sex Age
2009523 HP53475001 F 25
1803079 HP48735707 M 48
1854161 HP52595201 M 25
1835396 HP48554404 M 45
1913647 HP52896402 M 25 cHmrc 137806
First qtr 2019 I
Application Registration Sex Age
1913647 HP52896402 M 25 cHiIc 137806
First qtr 2019 I
Application Registration Sex Age
1923296 HP53557701 M 24 chic 136742
1803079 HP48735707 M 48
1713249 HP49333902 M 50
1939374 HP54773904 F 14
1913647 HP52896402 M 25 cHmrc 137806
1931628 HP54486302 F 17



OFA Quarterly by Certificate Number BASENJI I
4/19/2019

CANINE HEALTH I First qtr 2019 I

OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age
131864 SKYWALKER N MIBRE'S DARK KNIGHT 1886421 HP51791404 M 0 cHIC 131864
134357 DARK MOON'S PROJECT MAYHEM 1853174 HP52043407 M 0 cHIC 134357
136362 AMORE'S REACH FOR THE STARS 1784963 HP50606304 M CHIC 136362
136644 SUNDIATA'S TEZETA 1778798 HP51286902 F CHIC 136644
136742 KINGWANAS UNDERCOVER BOSS 1923296 HP53557701 M CHIC 136742

137806 KHANI'S KABAR TEAZER AFTERSHOCK 1913647 HP52896402 M CHIC 137806



OFA Quarterly by Certificate Number BASENUJI
4/19/2019
EYES First qtr 2019
OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age

ABNORMAL AMORE'S REACH FOR THE STARS 1784963 HP50606304 M 35 cHIC 134362
BJ-EYE240/98F-VPI LAUREL S'SIMPLY SHOCKING SABRINA 1452211 HP39407901 F 98
BJ-EYE335/27M-VPI DARK MOON'S PROJECT MAYHEM 1853174 HP52043407 M 27 cwrC 134357
BJ-EYE483/24M-VPI KINGWANAS UNDERCOVER BOSS 1923296 HP53557701 M 24 cwve 134742
BJ-EYE484/2F-VPI BELLATOR PINOT NOIR 2037960 HP57121104 F 2
BJ-EYE485/2F-VPI BELLATOR SANGIOVESE 2037959 HP57121103 F 2
BJ-EYE486/2M-VPI BELLATOR SAUVIGNON BLANC 2037965 HP57121106 M 2
BJ-EYE487/2M-VPI SUNDIATA BELLATOR DEUS SANAT 2033589 HP57125703 M 2
BJ-EYE488/2M-VPI SUNDIATA BELLATOR QUI QUAERIT DEUM 2033591 HP57125705 M 2
BJ-EYE489/2M-VPI BELLATOR CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2037952 HP57121101 M 2
BJ-EYE490/2F-VPI BELLATOR PETIT SHIRAZ 2037964 HP57121105 F 2
BJ-EYE491/2M-VPI SUNDIATA BELLATOR DEUS MEA FORTITUDO 2033587 HP57125701 M 2
BJ-EYE492/2M-VPI SUNDIATA BELLATOR PULCHRITUDINEM DEI 2033592 HP57125706 M 2
BJ-EYE493/2M-VPI SUNDIATA BELLATOR QUIS EST DEUS 2033588 HP57125702 M 2
BJ-EYE494/2F-VPI SUNDIATA BELLATOR PANTHERA O DEI 2033590 HP57125704 F 2
BJ-EYE495/2M-VPI BELLATOR CAB FRANC 2037955 HP57121102 M 2
BJ-EYE496/2F-NOPI LAUREL BRAVISSIMA DRAMA QUEEN 2037124 HP56889501 F 2
BJ-EYE497/2F-NOPI LAUREL BRAVISSIMA TOO TOO TALLULAH 2037125 HP56889502 F 2
BJ-EYE498/0F-NOPI LAUREL BRAVISSIMA THIRD ENCORE 2037127 HP56889503 F 0
BJ-EYE499/2M-NOPI LAUREL BRAVISSIMO JAZZ SINGER 2037130 HP56889504 M 2
BJ-EYE500/2F-NOPI LAUREL BRAVISSIMA GRAND FINALE 2037131 HP56889505 F 2
BJ-EYE501/30F-VPI DARK MOON'S THE BEAUTY WITHIN 1858062 HP52043403 F 30
BJ-EYE502/27F-VPI ASTARTE'S SONG OF LAYLA WITH PIPS 1860036 HP52438301 F 27



OFA Quarterly by Certificate Number BASENJI I
4/19/2019

EYES I First qtr 2019 I

OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age
BJ-EYE503/14F-VPI MARDI GRAS' MACKENZIE OF LALLYBROCH 2041072 HP54964305 F 14
BJ-EYE504/50F-VPI ZINDIKA'S GOTTA BE ME AT MARDI GRAS 1713234 HP48663802 F 50

BJ-EYE505/1M-PI SUNDIATA'S WHY NOT SING 2038786 HP57055802 M 1



OFA Quarterly by Certificate Number BASENUJI
4/19/2019
FANCONI SYNDROME First qtr 2019
OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age
AFFECTED TBD 2025466 NOREG-1854511 F 1
AFFECTED PUPPY 6 #5 (P6) 2024422 NOREG-1853805 M 0
BJ-FAC8521/8F-NOPI-CAR SKYWALKER N MIBRE'S QUEEN OF SPADES 2024584 HP55218503 F 8
BJ-FAC8522/8F-NOPI SKYWALKER N MIBRE'S RED FOXY D' QUEEN 2024585 HP55218501 F 8
BJ-FAC8523/12M-PI-CAR TAMMIE'S TIGER OF TOPDOG 1849812 HP55187901 M 12
BJ-FAC8524/24M-PI E QUINDI? DEL MAUNIK 2013760 1722464 M 24
BJ-FAC8525/36F-PI FORTUNA NUMA EL KHALA 2017969 EST0045116 F 36
BJ-FAC8526/68M-NOPI YODEL 2017975 NOREG-1850671 M 68
BJ-FAC8527/13F-NOPI KATIE SCARLETT O'HARAWITTE 2020971 HP54752209 F 13
BJ-FAC8528/12M-PI NOCTURNALS VLADIMIR THE POWERFUL PRINCE #1 2021813 HP54712205 M 12
(VLAD)

BJ-FAC8529/0F-NOPI SAPUP1 #2 (PUP1) 2021814 NOREG-1852802 F 0
BJ-FAC8530/0F-NOPI-CAR SAPUP#2 #3 (PUP#2) 2021815 NOREG-1852803 F 0
BJ-FAC8531/0M-NOPI SAPUP#3 #4 (PUP3) 2021816 NOREG-1852804 M 0
BJ-FAC8532/0M-NOPI SAPUP#4 #5 (PUP#4) 2021817 NOREG-1852805 M 0
BJ-FAC8533/35F-PI SUNDIATA'S TEZETA 1778798 HP51286902 F 35 CHIC 134644
BJ-FAC8534/171F-PI HARMONY'S AGNES OF FELISE 1787870 HP43260102 F 171
BJ-FAC8535/148M-PI HARMONY'S LITTLE LOUIE LOU 1787871 HP07993103 M 148
BJ-FAC8536/124F-PI WL'S AGNES 1787872 HP18931805 F 124
BJ-FAC8537/63F-PI HARMONY'S THEA OF THE TIGER LILY 1787873 HP40077504 F 63
BJ-FAC8538/51F-PI HARMONY'S TIGRESS OF EGYPT 1787874 HP42697404 F 51
BJ-FAC8539/32M-PI-CAR SUNTRIBE'S KHANI TUFF ENUFF 1905804 SE121502015 M 32
BJ-FAC8540/115F-NOPI-CAR VITA 1940638 NOREG-1787331 F 115



OFA Quarterly by Certificate Number

4/19/2019

BASENUJI

OFAID

BJ-FAC8541/97F-NOPI
BJ-FAC8542/0M-NOPI
BJ-FAC8543/0F-NOPI
BJ-FAC8544/1M-NOPI
BJ-FAC8545/1M-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC8546/1M-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC8547/1F-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC8548/37M-NOPI
BJ-FAC8549/73M-NOPI
BJ-FAC8550/145M-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC8551/24F-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC8552/13F-PI
BJ-FACB8553/1F-NOPI
BJ-FAC8554/13M-PI
BJ-FACB8555/1F-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC8556/1F-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC8557/1F-NOPI
BJ-FAC8558/0M-NOPI
BJ-FAC8559/0M-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC8560/0M-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC8561/0F-NOPI
BJ-FAC8562/71M-NOPI

BJ-FACB8563/34M-NOPI

FANCONI SYNDROME

Name

CALI

PUPPY BOY #1 (TAZ)

GIRL PUPPY #2 (GRACE)
PUPPY1

BANTU'S MAGNUM OPUS
BANTU'S CONCERTO NO. 2
BANTU'S HEIRLOOM EDITION
SAM

DJAKOMBA'S RAVEN ROCKET MAN
MCCLELLAN'S MISTER MICK
KASENDO MELAR HELLO BOYS
ADA ANDECAN

SUKI ANDECAN

AKUABA N ELDORADO AGE OF AQUARIUS

AJIBU SWEET THING

AJIBU SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE

AJIBU SOMETHING KINDA OOH
TAILWIND BOY 1 #2 (RED BOY 1)
TAILWIND RED BOY 2 #4 (RED BQOY 2)
TAILWIND RED BOY 3 #6 (RED BOY 3)
TAILWIND RED GIRL #8 (RED GIRL)
JAGGER ROONEY SCHROEDER

JAX SCHROEDER

First qtr 2019

Application Registration

2020543 4709

2022946 NOREG-1853231
2022947 NOREG-1853232
2022957 NOREG-1853301
2023830 HP57000301
2023832 HP57000302
2023834 HP57000303
2024414 4710

2024441 HP44338902
2025811 HP24455805
1996137 HP52240701
1997419 479617

1997420 NOREG-1838912
2013374 HP55195801
2021842  FI1258019
2021843 FI1258119
2021844  FI1257919
2022567 NOREG-1853172
2022569 NOREG-1853174
2022571 NOREG-1853176
2022573 NOREG-1853178
2023840 MA19469401

2023841 MA45131501

Sex

£ £ £ 1 2 2 £ ™

n

m g 2 20T

<

Age

97

37
73
145
24

13

13

71

34



OFA Quarterly by Certificate Number

4/19/2019

BASENUJI

OFAID

BJ-FAC8564/67M-PI
BJ-FAC8565/59M-NOPI
BJ-FAC8566/14M-PI
BJ-FAC8567/1M-PI-CAR
BJ-FAC8568/1M-PI-CAR
BJ-FAC8569/1M-PI-CAR
BJ-FAC8570/1M-PI
BJ-FAC8571/1M-PI-CAR
BJ-FAC8572/86M-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC8573/1F-NOPI
BJ-FAC8574/1F-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC8575/1F-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC8576/1F-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC8577/2F-PI
BJ-FAC8578/2F-PI
BJ-FAC8579/13F-NOPI
BJ-FAC8580/13M-PI
BJ-FAC8581/0M-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC8582/0M-NOPI
BJ-FACB8583/0F-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC8584/0M-NOPI

BJ-FAC8585/0F-NOPI-CAR

FANCONI SYNDROME

Name

CAIRO

DAKARS DAYS GONE BYE
SKYHI'S IT'S COFFEE TIME
CHARM/KANSAS #1 BR BOY
CHARM KANSAS #2 BR BOY
CHARM KANSAS #3 DR BR BOY
CHARM KANSAS #4 BR BOY
KLASSIC'S WHOOPIE KID
ZACH

PUPPY1

PUPPY2

PUPPY1

PUPPY1

PUPPY 2

PUPPY 3 KETTLE
FREEMANS DAKOTA
MOLINARI MYSTERIOUS TALISMAN
PUPPY 4

PUPPY 5

PUPPY 1

PUPPY 2

PUPPY 3

First qtr 2019

Application

2024438

2024617

2025840

2026310

2026311

2026312

2026313

2026546

2027223

2027503

2027504

2027505

2027506

2027510

2027511

2027935

2028272

2028589

2028598

2028592

2028594

2028596

Registration

4706

HP46938602

HP54874904

HP56888501

HP56888502

HP56888503

HP56888504

HP56936701

4708

HP56970201

HP56970202

HP56970301

HP56970501

HP56908602

HP56908603

HP54813907

HP55821801

HP56948004

HP56948005

HP56948001

HP56948002

HP56948003

Sex

m L 2 2 £ £ £ £ £ £

£ £ 2 ™

n

Age

67
59

14

13

13



OFA Quarterly by Certificate Number

4/19/2019

BASENUJI

OFAID

BJ-FAC8586/1F-NOPI
BJ-FAC8587/1M-NOPI
BJ-FAC8588/1F-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC8589/1F-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC8590/1F-NOPI
BJ-FAC8591/1M-NOPI
BJ-FACB8592/2F-NOPI
BJ-FAC8593/2F-NOPI
BJ-FAC8594/25M-PI
BJ-FAC8595/87M-PI-CAR
BJ-FAC8596/87F-PI-CAR
BJ-FAC8597/99M-PI-CAR
BJ-FAC8598/119F-PI
BJ-FAC8599/86F-PI
BJ-FACB8600/12M-P!I
BJ-FAC8601/11M-PI
BJ-FAC8602/1F-PI-CAR
BJ-FAC8603/1F-PI
BJ-FAC8604/1M-PI
BJ-FAC8605/1F-PI
BJ-FAC8606/1M-PI

BJ-FAC8607/1M-PI-CAR

BJ-FACB8608/108F-NOPI-CAR

FANCONI SYNDROME

Name

PUPPY 1

PUPPY 2

PUPPY 3

PUPPY 4

PUPPY 5

PUPPY 6

PUPPY 1

PUPPY 4

INDY KRIEGER

HARMONY'S RAMSES THE GREAT
HARMONY'S ZAMA OF EGYPT
HARMONY'S SOLDIER BOY
HARMONY'S GINGER PYE
HARMONY'S KIWI VON KIRA

ITURY PUZZLE NAKKAR

KLASSIC'S MARJANI CHRISTIAN GREY
ZAMARADI'S | WANT IT ALL
ZAMARADI'S BLACK FRIDAY
ARUBMEC N ZAMARADI'S PAY THE PIPER
ARUBMEC'S MONEY PENNY

ARUBMEC N ZAMARADI'S BIG SPENDER

ARUBMEC N ZAMARADI'S BLACK MARKET

SNICKERDOODLE BAKER

First qtr 2019

Application

2028600

2028602

2028604

2028606

2028608

2028610

2025956

2025957

1785196

1787865

1787866

1787867

1787868

1787869

2019471

2019473

2034945

2024607

2024608

2024609

2024610

2024611

2026541

Registration

HP56948101
HP56948102
HP56948103
HP56948104
HP56948105
HP56948106
HP56908601
HP56908605
NOREG-1609641
HP33087805
HP33087809
HP28792906
HP20892302
HP34651701
RKF4878620
HP55159008
HP57083101
HP57081302
HP57083103
HP57083104
HP57083105
HP57083106

MA27741601

Sex

£ £ ™

= Z M l

n

Age

25
87
87
99
119
86
12
1"

108



OFA Quarterly by Certificate Number BASENUJI
4/19/2019
FANCONI SYNDROME First qtr 2019

OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age
BJ-FAC8609/1F-NOPI PUPPY 1 #1 (RED) 2026555 NOREG-1855481 F 1
BJ-FAC8610/1F-NOPI-CAR PUPPY 2 #2 (PINK) 2026556 NOREG-1855482 F 1
BJ-FAC8611/85F-PI DAISY 2027224 4711 F 85
BJ-FAC8612/0F-NOPI PEYIS LITTLE ELVES PRANKSTERS #2 (PEYIS) 2027228 201804539420191 F 0
BJ-FAC8613/0F-NOPI PAMBANA LITTLE ELVES PRANKSTERS #4 (PAMBANA) 2027230 201804539420191 F 0
BJ-FAC8614/0F-NOPI PINGU LITTLE ELVES PRANKSTERS #6 (PINGU) 2027232 201804539420191 F 0
BJ-FAC8615/1F-NOPI PUPPY 1 2028260 HP56923001 F 1
BJ-FAC8616/1F-NOPI-CAR PUPPY 2 2028261 HP56923002 F 1
BJ-FAC8617/1F-NOPI PUPPY 3 2028262 HP56923003 F 1
BJ-FAC8618/1F-NOPI PUPPY 4 2028263 HP56923004 F 1
BJ-FAC8619/2F-NOPI-CAR PRIME TIME PENNY 2030217 HP56825603 F 2
BJ-FAC8620/1M-NOPI PUPPY 1 #1 (WHTL/STYFL) 2030245 NOREG-1862501 M 1
BJ-FAC8621/1M-NOPI PUPPY 2 #2 (CVRD HAWK) 2030246 NOREG-1862502 M 1
BJ-FAC8622/1M-NOPI PUPPY 3 #3 (SHRT BLAZE) 2030247 NOREG-1862503 M 1
BJ-FAC8623/1F-NOPI PUPPY G 5 #5 (DRK BLZ DT) 2030249 NOREG-1862505 F 1
BJ-FAC8624/1F-NOPI PUPPY 5 G #6 (ANCHOR) 2030250 NOREG-1862506 F 1
BJ-FAC8625/1F-NOPI-CAR PUPPY 7 G #7 (4LEGWHT2DT) 2030251 NOREG-1862507 F 1
BJ-FACB8626/2F-NOPI-CAR TBD #1 (PURPLE GIR) 2031536 NOREG-1864251 F 2
BJ-FAC8627/2M-NOPI TBD #2 (YELLOW BOY) 2031537 NOREG-1864252 M 2
BJ-FAC8628/2M-NOPI-CAR TBD #3 (BLUE BOY) 2031538 NOREG-1864253 M 2
BJ-FAC8629/25F-NOPI MARJANI MCCLOSKEY LADY IN RED 1980792 HP52825703 F 25
BJ-FAC8630/13M-PI MATA HAURI ESPRIT MCCLOSKEY RED WHITE AND 1980793 HP54914701 M 13

BALOO



OFA Quarterly by Certificate Number BASENUJI
4/19/2019
FANCONI SYNDROME First qtr 2019

OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age
BJ-FAC8631/13M-PI-CAR SFF'S SIGNET SOMETHINGROYAL 1986145 HP55247601 M 13
BJ-FAC8632/1F-NOPI-CAR M'RY DE CASSANDRA #1 (OUINA) 2027233 LOFENCOURS F 1
BJ-FAC8633/1M-NOPI-CAR M'RY DE CASSANDRA OSUNDU #2 (OSUNDU) 2027234 LOFENCOURS M 1
BJ-FAC8634/1F-NOPI-CAR M'RY DE CASSANDRA OTESA #3 (OTESA) 2027235 LOFENCOURS F 1
BJ-FAC8635/1F-NOPI-CAR M'RY DE CASSANDRA ORANA #4 (ORANA) 2027236 LOFENCOURS F 1
BJ-FAC8636/1F-NOPI M'RY DE CASSANDRA OUKA GIRL #5 (OUKA GIRL) 2027237 LOFENCOURS F 1
BJ-FACB8637/13F-NOPI FREEMANS JASMINE 2030179 BJ05121012 F 13
BJ-FAC8638/2M-NOPI OKHAMI SUN EL SUENO DEL AMIGO #1 2031792 NOREG-1864411 M 2
BJ-FACB8639/2F-NOPI OCTAVIA SUN EL SUENO DEL AMIGO #2 2031793 NOREG-1864412 F 2
BJ-FAC8640/2F-NOPI-CAR OYA SUN EL SUENO DEL AMIGO #3 2031794 NOREG-1864413 F 2
BJ-FAC8641/2F-NOPI ONAYA SUN EL SUENO DEL AMIGO #4 2031795 NOREG-1864414 F 2
BJ-FAC8642/2F-NOPI OUNA SUN EL SUENO DEL AMIGO #5 2031796 NOREG-1864415 F 2
BJ-FAC8643/2F-NOPI OUANE SUN EL SUENO DEL AMIGO #6 2031797 NOREG-1864416 F 2
BJ-FAC8644/2F-NOPI ONALYHA SUN EL SUENO DEL AMIGO #7 2031798 NOREG-1864417 F 2
BJ-FAC8645/26F-PI ATOUCH OF WONDER 2032727 NOREG-1866361 F 26
BJ-FAC8646/1F-NOPI-CAR PRINCESS LAIKA DE LATRIBU VAL'ELSY #1 2032962 NOREG-1867071 F 1
BJ-FAC8647/1F-NOPI-CAR PRINCESS PIPPA DE LA TRIBU VAL'ELSY #2 2032963 NOREG-1867072 F 1
BJ-FAC8648/1F-NOPI-CAR PRINCESS KIARA DE LA TRIBU VAL'ELSY #3 2032964 NOREG-1867073 F 1
BJ-FAC8649/1F-NOPI-CAR PRINCESS PAILLETTE DE LA TRIBU VAL'ELSY #4 2032965 NOREG-1867074 F 1
BJ-FAC8650/1F-NOPI PRINCESS NUBIE DE LATRIBU VAL'ELSY #5 2032966 NOREG-1867075 F 1
BJ-FAC8651/1F-NOPI PRINCESS KENZA #6 2032967 NOREG-1867076 F 1
BJ-FAC8652/3M-PI SIGNET OLIVER TWIST 2033597 NOREG-1868472 M 3
BJ-FAC8653/14F-PI AKUABA N ELDORADO GOLDEN AGE 2033914 HP55195803 F 14



OFA Quarterly by Certificate Number

4/19/2019

BASENUJI

OFAID

BJ-FAC8654/2M-PI-CAR
BJ-FAC8655/86F-PI
BJ-FAC8656/57M-NOPI
BJ-FAC8657/34F-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FACB8658/23F-NOPI
BJ-FAC8659/22M-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC8660/11M-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC8661/0M-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC8662/0M-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC8663/0M-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC8664/0F-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC8665/0M-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FACB8666/0F-NOPI
BJ-FAC8667/0F-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC8668/19F-PI
BJ-FAC8669/14F-NOPI
BJ-FAC8670/62M-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC8671/14F-PI-CAR
BJ-FAC8672/1M-NOPI
BJ-FAC8673/13M-PI
BJ-FAC8674/2M-PI

BJ-FAC8675/2M-PI-CAR

FANCONI SYNDROME

Name

PUPPY 3
BERIMO CAVALIA

JETER

JO'S HEYBAYANNI NADEA STIRRINGZ
JO'S HEYBLU NOCTURNALS LENELLE
JO'S HEYBRIX KIAH CYRUS

JO'S HEYBONGO BLUE LAPIS
PUPPY 1 #1 (P1)

PUPPY 2 #2 (P2)

PUPPY 5 #4 (P5)

PUPPY3 #6 (P3)

PUNGA LITTLE ELVES PRANKSTERS #1 (PUNGA)
PONGO LITTLE ELVES PRANKSTERS #3 (PONGO)

PUPIA LITTLE ELVES PRANKSTERS #5 (PUPIA)

JILLAYLA FINNISH TRICKS FOR SENJABI

MEISTERHAUS HAWT TO TROT AT ALL SQUARE

LEGO
AFRODIAMONDS BERETTA ON THE TIGH
PUPPY 4 #4 (JR.)

COLLIN MANOMINOKO

SUNDIATA BELLATOR DEUS MEA FORTITUDO

SUNDIATA BELLATOR QUIS EST DEUS

First qtr 2019

Application Registration

2034407 NOREG-1869591
2003477 HP42106002
2009539 4701

2013728 50724005
2013729 05068015
2013730 53053803
2013731 05068016
2024418 NOREG-1853801
2024419 NOREG-1853802
2024421 NOREG-1853804
2024423 NOREG-1853806
2027227 201804539420191
2027229 201804539420191
2027231 201804539420191
2028279 065872017
2028873 HP55505001
2029215 4714

2029763 5069153

2030248 NOREG-1862504
2033338 CLPBSN975
2033587 HP57125701

2033588 HP57125702

Sex

= £ 2 2 £ ™

n

n

£ £ £ £

Age

86
57
34
23
22
11

19
14
62

14

13



OFA Quarterly by Certificate Number BASENJI I
4/19/2019

FANCONI SYNDROME I First qtr 2019 I

OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age
BJ-FAC8676/2M-PI-CAR SUNDIATA BELLATOR DEUS SANAT 2033589 HP57125703 M 2
BJ-FAC8677/2F-PI SUNDIATA BELLATOR PANTHERA O DEI 2033590 HP57125704 F 2
BJ-FAC8678/2M-PI| SUNDIATA BELLATOR QUI QUAERIT DEUM 2033591 HP57125705 M 2
BJ-FAC8679/2M-PI-CAR SUNDIATA BELLATOR PULCHRITUDINEM DEI 2033592 HP57125706 M 2
BJ-FAC8680/2F-NOPI-CAR NILLI BRINDLE GIRL 2034063 NOREG-1869041 F 2
BJ-FAC8681/2M-NOPI-CAR NILLI RED BOY 1 2034064 NOREG-1869042 M 2
BJ-FAC8682/85F-PI-CAR CIYA 2034425 HP42271905 F 85
BJ-FACB8683/5F-NOPI BELLA 2036334 4722 F 5

BJ-FAC8684/5F-NOPI ZOIE 2036335 4723 F 5



OFA Quarterly by Certificate Number BASENUJI
4/19/2019
PROGRESSIVE RETINAL ATROPHY First qtr 2019
OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age
BJ-PRA2050/8F-NOPI-CAR SKYWALKER N MIBRE'S QUEEN OF SPADES 2024584 HP55218503 F 8
BJ-PRA2051/8F-NOPI-CAR SKYWALKER N MIBRE'S RED FOXY D' QUEEN 2024585 HP55218501 F 8
BJ-PRA2052/11M-NOPI ZINDIKA MADE THE GRADE 1975064 HP54884702 M 1
BJ-PRA2053/24M-PI E QUINDI? DEL MAUNIK 2013760 1722464 M 24
BJ-PRA2054/84M-PI-CAR SUNDIATA'S CANTERBURY TAIL 1566376 HP42605401 M 84
BJ-PRA2055/35F-PI KASSIOPEA 1852320 NOREG-1700951 F 35
BJ-PRA2056/14M-NOPI TAMMIE'S DUSTY OF ARKANSAS 1989611 HP54792101 M 14
BJ-PRA2057/13M-NOPI-CAR R & W TOPDOG JIGSAW 1989612 HP54793504 M 13
BJ-PRA2058/84F-NOPI-CAR MAYHEM MOLLIE 1989613 HP42595702 F 84
BJ-PRA2059/25F-NOPI TAMMIE'S NOCTURNAL RITA OF ARKANSAS 1989614 HP52744302 F 25
BJ-PRA2060/61F-NOPI-CAR TAMMIE'S EMMA ROSE OF ARKANSAS 1989615 HP46730506 F 61
BJ-PRA2061/0F-NOPI GIRL PUPPY #3 (GRACE) 2022948 NOREG-1853233 F 0
BJ-PRA2062/0M-NOPI PUPPY 1 #4 (TAZ) 2022949 NOREG-1853234 M 0
BJ-PRA2063/1M-NOPI PUPPY1 2022958 NOREG-1853302 M 1
BJ-PRA2064/1M-NOPI-CAR BANTU'S MAGNUM OPUS 2023830 HP57000301 M 1
BJ-PRA2065/1M-NOPI-CAR BANTU'S CONCERTO NO. 2 2023832 HP57000302 M 1
BJ-PRA2066/1F-NOPI BANTU'S HEIRLOOM EDITION 2023834 HP57000303 F 1
BJ-PRA2067/2M-NOPI-CAR PUPPY 1 (NO WHITE COLLAR) 2024427 HP56708601 M 2
BJ-PRA2068/2M-NOPI-CAR PUPPY 2 (WHITE COLLAR) 2024428 HP56708602 M 2
BJ-PRA2069/1F-NOPI TBD 2025467 NOREG-1854512 F 1
BJ-PRA2070/37M-PI TAMMIE'S TIGER OF TOPDOG 1849812 HP55187901 M 37
BJ-PRA2071/32M-PI SUNTRIBE'S KHANI TUFF ENUFF 1905804 SE121502015 M 32



OFA Quarterly by Certificate Number BASENUJI
4/19/2019
PROGRESSIVE RETINAL ATROPHY First qtr 2019

OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age
BJ-PRA2072/73M-NOPI-CAR DJAKOMBA'S RAVEN ROCKET MAN 2024441 HP44338902 M 73
BJ-PRA2073/14M-PI SKYHI'S IT'S COFFEE TIME 2025840 HP54874904 M 14
BJ-PRA2074/13M-PI-CAR AKUABA N ELDORADO AGE OF AQUARIUS 2013374 HP55195801 M 13
BJ-PRA2075/0M-NOPI TAILWIND BOY 1 #1 (RED BOY 1) 2022566 NOREG-1853171 M 0
BJ-PRA2076/0M-NOPI TAILWIND RED BOY 2 #3 (RED BOY 2) 2022568 NOREG-1853173 M 0
BJ-PRA2077/0M-NOPI TAILWIND RED BOY 3 #5 (RED BOY 2) 2022570 NOREG-1853175 M 0
BJ-PRA2078/0F-NOPI-CAR TAILWIND RED GIRL #7 (RED GIRL) 2022572 NOREG-1853177 F 0
BJ-PRA2079/13M-PI MOLINARI MYSTERIOUS TALISMAN 2028272 HP55821801 M 13
BJ-PRA2080/0F-NOPI PUPPY 1 2028592 HP56948001 F 0
BJ-PRA2081/0M-NOPI PUPPY 2 2028594 HP56948002 M 0
BJ-PRA2082/0F-NOPI PUPPY 3 2028596 HP56948003 F 0
BJ-PRA2083/0M-NOPI PUPPY 4 2028589 HP56948004 M 0
BJ-PRA2084/0M-NOPI-CAR PUPPY 5 2028598 HP56948005 M 0
BJ-PRA2085/1F-NOPI PUPPY 1 2028600 HP56948101 F 1
BJ-PRA2086/1M-NOPI PUPPY 2 2028602 HP56948102 M 1
BJ-PRA2087/1F-NOPI-CAR PUPPY 3 2028604 HP56948103 F 1
BJ-PRA2088/1F-NOPI PUPPY 4 2028606 HP56948104 F 1
BJ-PRA2089/1F-NOPI-CAR PUPPY 5 2028608 HP56948105 F 1
BJ-PRA2090/1M-NOPI-CAR PUPPY 6 2028610 HP56948106 M 1
BJ-PRA2091/12M-PI ITURY PUZZLE NAKKAR 2019471 RKF4878620 M 12
BJ-PRA2092/11M-PI KLASSIC'S MARJANI CHRISTIAN GREY 2019473 HP55159008 M 1
BJ-PRA2093/1F-NOPI PUPPY 1 #1 (DARMA) 2026566 NOREG-1855461 F 1



OFA Quarterly by Certificate Number BASENUJI
4/19/2019
PROGRESSIVE RETINAL ATROPHY First qtr 2019

OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age
BJ-PRA2094/1F-NOPI PUPPY 2 #2 (TOOTOO) 2026567 NOREG-1855462 F 1
BJ-PRA2095/1F-NOPI PUPPY 3 #3 (CORA) 2026568 NOREG-1855463 F 1
BJ-PRA2096/1F-NOPI PUPPY 5 #4 (NALA) 2026569 NOREG-1855464 F 1
BJ-PRA2097/1M-NOPI PUPPY 4 #5 (JOLSON) 2026570 NOREG-1855465 M 1
BJ-PRA2098/1F-NOPI PUPPY 1 2028260 HP56923001 F 1
BJ-PRA2099/1F-NOPI-CAR PUPPY 2 2028261 HP56923002 F 1
BJ-PRA2100/1F-NOPI-CAR PUPPY 3 2028262 HP56923003 F 1
BJ-PRA2101/1F-NOPI-CAR PUPPY 4 2028263 HP56923004 F 1
BJ-PRA2102/98M-PI-CAR TIS-A SIGNET SUPER-OHNO-VA 2028866 HP39811502 M 98
BJ-PRA2103/25F-NOPI MARJANI MCCLOSKEY LADY IN RED 1980792 HP52825703 F 25
BJ-PRA2104/13M-PI MATA HAURI ESPRIT MCCLOSKEY RED WHITE AND 1980793 HP54914701 M 13

BALOO

BJ-PRA2105/13M-PI SFF'S SIGNET SOMETHINGROYAL 1986145 HP55247601 M 13
BJ-PRA2106/1F-NOPI M'RY DE CASSANDRA OUKA GIRL #6 (OUKA GIRL) 2027238 LOFENCOURS F 1
BJ-PRA2107/1F-NOPI M'RY DE CASSANDRA ORANA #7 (ORANA) 2027239 LOFENCOURS F 1
BJ-PRA2108/1F-NOPI M'RY DE CASSANDRA OTESA #8 (OTESA) 2027240 LOFENCOURS F 1
BJ-PRA2109/1M-NOPI M'RY DE CASSANDRA OSUNDU #9 (OSUNDO) 2027241 LOFENCOURS M 1
BJ-PRA2110/1F-NOPI M'RY DE CASSANDRA OUINA #10 (OUINA) 2027242 LOFENCOURS F 1
BJ-PRA2111/0M-NOPI-CAR JUPOTO POTO ASTHENIA #1 2027523 NOREG-1856621 M 0
BJ-PRA2112/0F-NOPI JAJA PAMBIA ASTHENIA #2 2027524 NOREG-1856622 F 0
BJ-PRA2113/0F-NOPI-CAR JAZANDE PENDE ASTHENIA #3 2027525 NOREG-1856623 F 0
BJ-PRA2114/0F-NOPI JYOMBE PERI ASTHENIA #4 2027526 NOREG-1856624 F 0
BJ-PRA2115/3M-PI SIGNET OLIVER TWIST 2033596 NOREG-1868471 M 3



OFA Quarterly by Certificate Number BASENUJI
4/19/2019
PROGRESSIVE RETINAL ATROPHY First qtr 2019
OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age
BJ-PRA2116/14F-PI-CAR AKUABA N ELDORADO GOLDEN AGE 2033914 HP55195803 F 14
BJ-PRA2117/25F-PI DLUCKS IN CAHOOTS WITH ZINDIKA 1908508 HP52953203 F 25
BJ-PRA2118/86F-PI BERIMO CAVALIA 2003477 HP42106002 F 86
BJ-PRA2119/19F-PI JILLAYLA FINNISH TRICKS FOR SENJABI 2028279 065872017 F 19
BJ-PRA2120/2F-PI ZAMARADI'S BLACK FRIDAY 2034944 HP57083102 F 2
BJ-PRA2121/2F-PI ZAMARADI'S | WANT IT ALL 2034945 HP57083101 F 2
BJ-PRA2122/14M-PI-CAR NO KA OI. SALUTES SIGNET KRIS KRINGLE 2036185 HP55373802 M 14
BJ-PRA2123/26F-PI ITURY PUZZLE TENDER MAGGIE GREEN 1945188 RKF4393042 F 26
BJ-PRA2124/16M-PI ITURY PUZZLE DANGEROUS DAVE 1945190 RKF4609948 M 16
BJ-PRA2125/26F-PI MUTABARUGA'S VITA THIRD WORLD 1966625 VDHBKD160935 F 26
BJ-PRA2126/1F-NOPI-CAR PICKWICK'S APU POETRY IN MOTION 2034959 HP56964502 F 1
BJ-PRA2127/1M-NOPI-CAR PUPPY 1 DILLAN 2034960 HP56964503 M 1
BJ-PRA2128/1M-NOPI PUPPY 2 BAXTER 2034961 HP56964505 M 1



